
S

IM 
T---- 4toA"fti. 1 m a SWOL Chswnogs, Trinm 3742-.2801 

July 22, 1998

10 CeR 50, 
Appendix E 
Section V

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
ATTN: Document Control Desk 
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001 

Gentlemen:

In the Matter of 
Tennessee Valley Authority

Docket Nos.

TVA CENTRAL EMERGENCY CONTROL CENTER (CECC) - EMERGENCY PLAN 
IMPLEMENTING PROCEDURE (EPIP) REVISIONS 

In accordance with the requirements of 10 CFR Part 50, Appendix 9, 
Section V, enclosed are copies of the Effective Page Listing and 
revisions to CECC EPIPs.

PROCEDURE 
EPIP 
EPIP 6 
EPIP 12 
EPIP 23

EPL 
Rev. 17 
Rev. 12 
Rev. 15

EFFECTIVE DATE 
7/7/98 
7/7/98 
7/7/98 
7/7/98

The enclosed information is being sent by certified mail. The 
signed receipt signifies that you have received this information 
and will be taken as verification that the NRC copies of the 
plan have been updated, and the superseded material has been 
destroyed.  

A 

PI72 9W71 
F pan

As~ *~Iem~

50-259 
50-260 
50-296

50-390 
50-391 
50-327 
50-328

/ 

I 
/



U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Page 2 
July 22, 1998 

If yOU have any questions, please contact Everett Whitaker at 
(423) 751-6369.  

Sincerely,

Hark U ski 
Kanage 
Nuclear Licensing

Enclosures 
cc (Enclosures): 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (Enclosures 2) 
Region II 
Atlanta Feder^l Center 
61 Forsyth Street, SX, Suite 23T85 
Atlanta, Georgia 30303

NRC Resident Inspector 
Browns Perry Nuclear Plant 
10833 Shaw Road 
Athens, Alabama 35611 

NRC Resident Inspector 
Sequoyah Nuclear Plant 
2600 Igou Ferry Road 
Soddy Daisy, Tennessee 37379 

NRC Resident Inspector 
Watts Bar Nuclear Plant 
1260 Nuclear Plant Road 
Spring City, Tennessee 37381

(Enclosures provided 
by site DCRM] 

(Enclosures provided 
by site DCRM] 

[No enclosures, by request 
of site reuident]


