

Tennessee Valley Authority. 1101 Market Street, Chattanooga, Tennessee 37402-2801

July 22, 1998

10 CFR 50, Appendix E Section V

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ATTN: Document Control Desk Washington, D.C. 20555-0001

Gentlemen:

In the Matter of Tennessee Valley Authority)	Docket Nos.	50-259 50-260	50-390 50-391
			50-296	50-327 50-328

TVA CENTRAL EMERGENCY CONTROL CENTER (CECC) - EMERGENCY PLAN IMPLEMENTING PROCEDURE (EPIP) REVISIONS

In accordance with the requirements of 10 CFR Part 50, Appendix E, Section V, enclosed are copies of the Effective Page Listing and revisions to CECC EPIPs.

PROCEDURE		EFFECTIVE DATE	
EPIP	EPL	7/7/98	
EPIP 6	Rev. 17	7/7/98	
EPIP 12	Rev. 12	7/7/98	
EPIP 23	Rev. 15	7/7/98	

The enclosed information is being sent by certified mail. The signed receipt signifies that you have received this information and will be taken as verification that the NRC copies of the plan have been updated, and the superseded material has been destroyed.

Adts

9807290071 980722 PDR ADOCK 05000259 F PDR U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Page 2 July 22, 1998

If you have any questions, please contact Everett Whitaker at (423) 751-6369.

Sincerely,

Mark J Burzynsk

Manager

Nuclear Licensing

Enclosures

cc (Enclosures):

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (Enclosures 2) Region II Atlanta Federal Center 61 Forsyth Street, SW, Suite 23T85 Atlanta, Georgia 30303

NRC Resident Inspector Browns Ferry Nuclear Plant 10833 Shaw Road Athens, Alabama 35611

[Enclosures provided by site DCRM]

NRC Resident Inspector Sequoyah Nuclear Plant 2600 Igou Ferry Road Soddy Daisy, Tennessee 37379

[Enclosures provided by site DCRM]

NRC Resident Inspector Watts Bar Nuclear Plant 1260 Nuclear Plant Road Spring City, Tennessee 37381

[No enclosures, by request of site resident]